C.S.L. Varsity Girls Gymnastics South Division Conference

Hosted by Maine South High Scheol Saturday January 27,2018
Team Results

Place School Vauit Bars Beam Floor Total
1 New Trier 37.200 » 37.075 .+ 36.775 . 37.475 . 148.525
2 Glenbrook South 37.900 ., 36.850 » 36.550 » 36.400 . 147.700
3 Maine South 37.725 o, 36.975 » 35450 » 37.475 147.625
4 Niles West 35150 v 33.750 » 30.600 & 34.150 133.650
5 Niles North 34.075 « 29675 32.300 « 33.150 = 129.200
6 Evanston 34.750 & 28.450 5 31075 31875 126.150
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C.S.L. Varsity Girls Gymnastics South Division Conference

Saturday January 27,2018

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Caleigh Pistorius
Sheena Graham

Jenna Hartley
Rachel Zun
Bebe Haramaras
Maeve Murdock

Emma Jane Rehrer

Collette Roth
Darcy Barkal
Jasmine Dirks
Brittany Argaez
Jamie Otwell
Zog Xidis
Sarah Healy
Athena Xidis
Kassandra Marin
Isabella Saldana
Natalya Dinkha
Emma Friend
Eviiiss Santiago
Lizzie Budde
Eliza Zarebski

Caroline Christensen

Nyla Hawel

Yr.

School
Maine South
Glenbrook South
Gienbrock South
New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
New Trier
Maine South
New Trier
Niles West
Maine Scuth
Evansion
Nites Norih
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Niles West
Niles West
Niles North
Evanston
Niles West
Evanston
Nites West
Evansiocn
Niles North

Vault
9.650
9.6875
9.675
8.950
9.325
9.300
8.950
9.250
G525
9325
9.350
9.375
8.800
9.100
8.900
8.600
B.675
8.125
8.625
8.550
8.450
8.175
8.300
B8.250

Bars
8.375
9.550
9475
9,225
9.075
9.100
8.500
9475
9.250
5.100
9.075
8.250
8.250
B.750
8.025
8.100
8.550
8.025
7.200
8.000
7.175
£.900
5.825
5375

Beam
9.450
9.100
9.150
9.275
9375
9.475
B.B65C
8.275
B.375
8.700
8.250
8.750
9.050
8.400
8.575
8.075
7.200
7.675
7.725
6.625
7.750
6.500
6.850
6.900

Floor
9.650
9250
9275
9.300
8.950
8.800
9,450
9.350
9.150
8.900
9.075
9,250
9.075
8.925
8.500
8.350
8.675
8.075
B.225
8.225
7.450
7.450
6.950
5.950

Score
38.1256
37.575
37.575
36.750
36.725
36.675
38.550
36.350
36.300
36.025
35.750
35.625
35.175
35.175
34.000
33.125
33.100
31.900
31.775
31.400
30.825
29.025
27.925
26.475

Average
9.5313
9.3438
9.3938
9.1875
9.1813
9.1688
9.1375
9.0875
9.0750
9.0063
8.9375
8.8063
8.7938
8.7938
8.5000
8.2813
8.2750
7.9750
7.8438
7.8500
7.7063
7.2563
6.9813
6.6188



C.S.L. Varsity Girls Gymnastics South Division Conference
Hosted by: Maine South High Schoot Saturday January 27,2018

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School JtoJ2 Ded. Average Score
1 Sheena Graham Glenbrook South 8.650 9.700 C.00 9.675
1 Jenna Harlley Glenbrook South 9.650 9.700 0.00 9.675
3 Caleigh Pistorius Maina South 5.600 9.700 0.00 9.650
4 Darcy Barkaf New Trier 9.550 9.500 0.00 9.525
5 Cristina DeFilippis Maine South 9.450 9.500 0.00 9.475
6 Avery Faulkner New Trier 9.450 9.400 0.00 9.425
7 Jamie Otwell Evanston 9.400 9.350 0.00 89.375
a Brittany Argaez Maine South 9.400 ©.306 0.00 8.350
g Jasmine Dirks Niles West 9.350 9.300 0.00 9.325
g Bebe Haramaras Glenbrook South 9,350 9.300 0.00 9.325
11 Maeve Murdock New Trier 9.300 9.300 (.00 9.300
12 Collette Roth Maing South 6.300 9.200 0.00 9.250
12 Natalie Triffo Maine South .200 5.300 0.00 9.250
14 Sydney Willits Glenbrook South 5.250 $.200 0.00 9.225
15 Sarah Healy Glenbrock South 9.100 9.100 0.00 9.100
18 Rachel Zun New Trier 9.0G0 8.900 0.60 8.950
16 Emma Jane Rohrer New Trier 9.000 B.9C0O 0.00 8.950
18 Athena Xidis Niles North §.800 9.000 0.00 8.800
19 Zoe Xidis Niles North 8.900 8.700 0.00 8.800
20 isabella Saldana Niles West 8.600 B.750 0.00 8.675
21 Emma Friend Evanston 8.550 8.700 0.00 8.625
22 Kassandra Marin Niles West 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
23 Eviliss Santiago Niles West 8.700 8.400 0.00 8.550
24 Lizzie Budde Evansion 8.400 8.500 0.00 8.450
25 Caroline Chrisiensen Evanston B.200 B.400 0.00 8.300
26 Nyla Hawel Niles North 8.2G0 8.3C0 0.00 8.250
27 Eliza Zarebski Niles West 8.280 8.100 0.00 8.175
28 Natalya Dinkha Niles North 8.150 8.100 0.00 8.125
29 Evelyn Juarez-Torres Niles North 8.000 8.200 0.00 8.100



C.S.L. Varsity Girls Gymnastics South Division Conference
Hosted by: Maine South High Schoo! Saturday January 27,2018

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. Schooi J1 J2 Ded., Average Score
1 Sheena Graham Glenbrook South 9.600 9.500 0.00 9.550
2 Emma Jane Rohrer New Trier .500 9.500 0.0 9.500
3 Collette Roth Maine South 9.550 9.400 0.00 9.475
3 Jenna Hartley Gienbrook South 9.500 9.450 0.00 9.475
5 Caleigh Pistorius Maine South 9.450 9.300 0.00 9.375
5 Darcy Barkal New Trier 9.300 9.2600 0.00 9.250
7 Rachel Zun New Trier 9.150 9.300 0.00 9.225
8 Jasmine Dirks Niles West $.250 8.950 0.00 9.100
8 Maeve Murdock New Trier 8.150 9.050 0.00 9.100
10 Britiany Argaez Maine South 9.000 9.150 G.C0 9.075
180 Bebe Haramaras Glenbrook South 9.100 9.050 0.00 9.075
12 Jessie Saul Maine South 9.660 9.100 0.00 9.050
13 Micayla Paternc Maine South 8.950 8.800 0.00 8.875
14 Sarah Healy Glenbrook South 8.800 8.700 0.00 8.750
15 Avery Faulkner New Trier 8.650 8.700 0.00 8.675
16 isabella Saldana Niles West 8.550 8.550 0.00 8.550
17 Emily Wyngarden Gtenbrook South 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
18 Zoe Xidis Niles North 8.350 B8.150 0.00 8.250
18 Jamie Otwelt Evanston 8.350 B.150 0.00 8.250
20 Kassandra Marin Niles West 8.050 8.150 0.00 8.100
21 Athena Xidis Niles Narth 7.950 8.100 0.00 8.025
21 Natalya Dinkha Niles North 8.100 7.950 0.00 8.025
23 Eviliss Santiago Niles West 8.200 7.800 0.00 8.000
24 Emma Friend Evanston 7.200 7.200 G.0C 7.200
25 Lizzie Budde Evanston 7.100 7.250 0.00 7.175
26 Eliza Zarebski Niles West 7.000 6.800 0.00 6.900
27 Caroline Christensen Evansion 5750 5.800 0.00 5,825
28 Nyla Hawel Nites North 5.350 5.400 0.00 5.375
29 Livia Fredrick Evanston 3.800 4.200 0.00 4.050
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C.S.L. Varsity Girls Gymnastics South Division Conference

Hosted by: Maine South High School Saturday January 27,2018

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Maeve Murdock
Caleigh Pistorius

Zoey Spangler
Bebe Haramaras
Rachel Zun
Jenna Hartley
Sheena Graham
Zoe Xidis
Kylie Kruger
Natalie Triffo

Cristina DeFilippis

Jamie Otweli
Jasmine Dirks

Emma Jane Rohrer

Athena Xidis
Sarah Healy
Darcy Barkal
Collette Roth
Brittany Argaez
Kassandra Marin
Lizzie Budde
Emma Friend
Natalya Dinkha
isabelia Saldana

Evelyn Juarez-Torres

Nyla Hawel

Caroline Christensen

Livia Fredrick
Eviliss Santiago
Eliza Zarebski

Yr.

School
New Trier
Maine South
New Trier
Glenbrook Scuth
New Trier
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Glenbrook South
Maine South
Maine South
Evanston
Niles Waest
New Trier
Niles North
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Maine South
Maine South
Niles West
Evanston
Evanston
Niles North
Niles Waest
Nites North
Niles North
Evansion
Evansion
Niles West
Niles West

JA1
9.400
9.500
2.400
5.400
9.250
9.200
9.100
8.950
9.000
8.800
8.750
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.650
8.5850
8.350
8.350
8.050
7.900
8.000
7.700
7.700
7.100
7.G0G
6.900
7.000
6.650
6.600
6.400

J2
9.550
9.400
9.350
89.350
9.300
5.100
8.100
9.180
8.850
9.000
8.800
8.900
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.250
8.400
8.200
8.450
8.250
7.500
7.750
7.850
7.300
7.000
6.900
6.700
6.800
6.650
6.600

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.G0
0.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
G.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
G.0C
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.Go
0.00
0.00

9.475
9.450
9.375
9.375
9.275
9.150
9.100
9.050
8.025
8.900
8.825
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.575
8.400
8.375
8.275
8.250
8.075
7.750
7.725
7.675
7.200
7.000
6.800
6.850
6.725
6.625
6.500
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C.S.L. Varsity Girls Gymnastics South Division Conference

Hosted by: Maine Scouth High Schocl Saturday January 27,2018

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Caleigh Pistorius
Avery Faulkner

Emma Jane Rohrer

Collette Roth
Rachel Zur
Natalie Trifio
Jenna Hartley
Sheena Graham
Jamie Otwell

Cristina DeFilippis

Darcy Barkal
Zoe Kidis
Brittany Argaez
Bebe Haramaras
Sarah Healy
Jasmine Dirks
Eiena Pauker
Maeve Murdock
Isabella Saldana
Athena Xidis
Kassandra Marin
Eviliss Santiago
Emma Friend
Natalya Dinkha

Evelyn Juarez-Torres

Eliza Zarebski
Lizzie Budde

Caroline Christensen

Nyla Hawel

Yr.

School
Maine South
New Trier
New Trier
Maine South
New Trier
Maine South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Evanston
Maine South
New Trier
Niles North
Maine South
Glenbrogk South
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Niles West
Niles North
Niles West
Niles West
Evansion
Niles North
Niles North
Niles West
Evansion
Evansion
Niies North

J1 o J2
9.650 9.650
9.600 9.550
9.450 9450
8.300 9.400
8300 9.300
9.250 9.300
9.30C 9.250
9.250 9.250
9.200 9.300
9,160 9.250
9.150 9.1560
5.100 9.050
§.000 9.150
8.950 B.950
8.800 9.050
B.850 B.950
8.850 8.900
8.800 8.800
8.650 8.700
8.500 8.500
8.300 8.400
8.300 8.150
B.200 8.250
B.C0C B.150
7.500 7.500
7.500 7.400
7.350 7.550
5.850 7.050
5.900 6.000

Ded. Average Score

0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
G.C0
C.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.650
9.575
9.450
9.350
9.300
9.275
9.275
8.250
8.250
9.200
9.150
9.075
9.075
8.950
8.925
8.900
8.875
8.800
8.675
8.500
8.350
8.225
8.225
8.075
7.500
7.450
7.450
6.950
5.850



